
 
 
 

Marin Ballet Open Division – October, 2025 
Monday, Sep 29 

9:30-11:00am 
Int/Adv Adult Ballet 

Mahoney 
 

6:00-7:30pm 
Int/Adv Adult Ballet 

Bornstein 
 

6:00-7:30pm 
Beg/Int Adult Ballet 

Klein 

Tuesday, Sep 30 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Mahoney 

 

Wednesday, Oct 1 
 
 
 

6:00-7:30pm 
Beg/Int Adult Ballet 

Klein 

Thursday, Oct 2 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Martin 

 

Friday, Oct 3 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Mahoney 

 

Monday, Oct 6 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Mahoney 

 
6:00-7:30pm 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Bornstein 

 
6:00-7:30pm 

Beg/Int Adult Ballet 
Klein 

Tuesday, Oct 7 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Martin 

 

Wednesday, Oct 8 
 
 
 
 

6:00-7:30pm 
Beg/Int Adult Ballet 

Klein 

Thursday, Oct 9 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Martin 

 

Friday, Oct 10 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Mahoney 

 

Monday, Oct 13 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Mahoney 

 
6:00-7:30pm 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Bornstein 

 
6:00-7:30pm 

Beg/Int Adult Ballet 
Klein 

Tuesday, Oct 14 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Martin 

 

Wednesday, Oct 15 
 
 
 
 

6:00-7:30pm 
Beg/Int Adult Ballet 

Klein 

Thursday, Oct 16 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Martin 

 

Friday, Oct 17 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Mahoney 

 

Monday, Oct 20 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Mahoney 

 
6:00-7:30pm 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Bornstein 

 
6:00-7:30pm 

Beg/Int Adult Ballet 
Klein 

Tuesday, Oct 21 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Martin 

 

Wednesday, Oct 22 
 
 
 
 

6:00-7:30pm 
Beg/Int Adult Ballet 

Klein 

Thursday, Oct 23 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Martin 

 

Friday, Oct 24 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Mahoney 

 

Monday, Oct 27 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Mahoney 

 
6:00-7:30pm 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Bornstein 

 
6:00-7:30pm 

Beg/Int Adult Ballet 
Klein 

Tuesday, Oct 28 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Martin 

 

Wednesday, Oct 29 
 
 
 
 

6:00-7:30pm 
Beg/Int Adult Ballet 

Klein 

Thursday, Oct 30 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Martin 

 

Friday, Oct 31 
9:30-11:00am 

Int/Adv Adult Ballet 
Mahoney 

 

 
 


